la cheptainville a Cheptainville 27 km Le 26/04/09

Place Categ Dos Moy

Place Nom
1 DILMI LUDOVIC
2 MONTOURCY LUDIVIC
3 BERTRAND NICOLAS
4 MAURY FREDERIC
5 JARRIER FABIEN
6 BERIOT
7 BRUYNE JEAN CHRISTOPHE
8 WARIN THIERRY
9 VERDIER THIERRY
10 CARRE LIONEL
11 VANLEENE BENOIT
12 MORGANO JOSE LUIS
13 LAMBERT ARNAUD
14 CORNILLE SAMUEL
15 DELACROIX PHILIPPE
16 MILLION BRODAZ FABIEN
17 GUIMONET FRANCK
18 RAIMONDEAU OLIVIER
19 ZEGHAD GERARD
20 TAURIN LAURENT
21 BAHA FARID
22 GIRARD LAURENT
23 PREVOST GUILLAUME
24 POISSON SEBASTIEN
25 MANGINI BRUNO
26 CASSIER ETIENNE
27 GANTOIS JEREMIE

28 MDENNE-LOCCOZ CHRISTOPHE

29 LE CORVIC REMY

30 PECULIER LAURENT

31 NARBAUD VINCENT

32 GRAVIER CHRISTIAN

33 CALVES MICHEL

34 MILLION BRODAZ MICHEL
35

36 MARTINOLI MICHEL

37 PAILLAUD PASCAL

38 GUIZON PATRICE

39 TOIGO BRUNO

40 CABELLO MATHIEU

41 MASSON YVAN

42 CHAIFFOURIER CYRIL

43 SALMERON CHRISTOPHE
44 KOMSA JEAN-LUC

45 DEGUELLE PASCAL

46 SERRE ERIC

47 GERMAIN JEAN HUGUES
48 DECOOL JEROME

49 DALE HELEN

50 SPINA JULIEN

51 POUSSEREAU JEAN PIERRE
52 PATTARO HERVE

53 ERNOUF NOEL

54 FRAYSSINET MARCEL

55 LIMUAL MAX

56 JAUREGUY GUILLAUME
57 PRUDHOMME EMMANUELLE
58 SCHNEIDOR JACQUES
59 GARREAU VIVIANE

60 CAMUS PHILIPPE

61 GASPARINI CHRISTOPHE
62 GOIS VERONIQUE

Lic Cat
658599 VIM
SEM

300916 VIM
SEM

SEM

ViM

ViM

ViM

381488 VIM
ViM

132016 VIM
VaM

SEM

SEM

677027 V1M
SEM

SEM
1114147 SEM
413703 V1M
ViM
1092539 V2M
V3M

SEM

SEM

1198761 SEM
117009 SEM
SEM

SEM

119723 V1M
1145583 SEM
1058473 V1M
T230465 V2M
ViM

1121921 V2M

930304 V3M
204817 Va2M
ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

ViM

ViM

ViM
1149887 SEM
210358 V1M
ViM

SEM

230262 V1F
SEM

VaM
1157166 SEM
VaM

ViM

VaM

SEM

V1F

ViM

535423 V1F
79931 VIM
SEM

SEF

Nom Club

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
TRIATHLON CLUB MASSY
CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
NL

NL

NL

ROUTE 109

ES RENAULT TRIATHLON
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

ASPHALTE 94

NL

CAES CNRS

ES MONTGERON

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL

ASPHALTE 94

ROUTE 109

NL

COUTANCES TRIATHLON
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
CS TERNES PARIS OUEST
NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
AMICALE DE NEUVILLE ATHL
PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

AC NARBONNE MEDITERRANNE

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
ATHLETIC CLUB PSA

SANOFI AVENTIS

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
SP LONGJUMEAU

COURIR A LIEUSAINT

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
NL

NL

COURIR A LIEUSAINT

NL

NL

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

CS BRETIGNY-SUR-ORGE

NL

NL

Tps
02:04:11
02:06:06
02:08:06
02:08:57
02:10:17
02:11:33
02:12:59
02:14:00
02:15:01
02:15:18
02:16:16
02:17:13
02:18:11
02:18:30
02:18:33
02:21:51
02:23:34
02:27:26
02:27:28
02:27:55
02:27:56
02:29:36
02:29:48
02:30:04
02:31:26
02:32:02
02:32:03
02:32:13
02:32:53
02:33:53
02:34:03
02:34:16
02:34:41
02:35:41
02:36:11
02:36:20
02:37:34
02:37:55
02:39:12
02:39:44
02:40:23
02:40:31
02:40:57
02:42:02
02:42:43
02:42:49
02:43:00
02:43:12
02:43:49
02:43:55
02:43:57
02:44:40
02:44:46
02:45:20
02:45:49
02:45:53
02:46:01
02:46:03
02:46:48
02:47:14
02:47:21
02:47:26
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14

122
218
242
279
289
123
202
260
240
116
285
100
299
283
211
181
212
105
280
270
269
207
265
193
110
300
275
118
111
284
291
251
252
180
119
115
278
256
254
101
244
286
222
294
107
165
213
187
257
164
182
267
287
264
184
288
221
103
154
239
104
159

13,05
12,85
12,65
12,56
12,43
12,31
12,18
12,09
12
11,97
11,89
11,81
11,72
11,7
11,69
11,42
11,28
10,99
10,99
10,95
10,95
10,83
10,81
10,8
10,7
10,66
10,65
10,64
10,6
10,53
10,52
10,5
10,47
10,41
10,37
10,36
10,28
10,26
10,18
10,14
10,1
10,09
10,07
10
9,96
9,95
9,94
9,93
9,89
9,88
9,88
9,84
9,83
9,8
9,77
9,77
9,76
9,76
9,71
9,69
9,68
9,68



63 DEJEAN OLIVIER

64 BERTHAULT PATRICK
65 RUDELLE JEROME

66 SCHNEIDEROVA IVA
67 BARBE LIONEL

68 CAPAI VIVIEN

69 MARTIN JEAN-LUC

70 MIAYOLCILA FABRICE
71 DIAZ JEAN JACQUES
72 CORNETTE GUY

73 BONNET GILLES

74

75 JACOTOT FREDERIC
76 VASNER BERTRAND
77 ALMENARA MARIUS
78 LEGER HERVE

79 DURAND SOPHIE

80 ROMAIN JEAN MICHEL

81 MARCHAND ALLERON AGNES

82 AGNIEL JEAN MARIE
83 LALOUANI HALIM
84 PRE MICKAEL
85 CAROFF JEAN-JACQUES
86
87 BOUTARD MARC
88 THEODORE SANDRINE
89 LAMOURET THIERRY
90 SENE REGIS
91 BOUNAB MALIK
92 PISSARD PEGGY
93 PETIT PHILIPPE
94 CHOPARD ALEXANDRE
95
96 PERROT YOHANN
97 DELATTRE SYLVAIN
98 GIROU YANN
99 DUTERME VIRGINIE
100 MARCHAND JEAN
101 TOUZE AURELIEN
102 RENAUD MATHIEU
103 CHASSIN CLAUDE
104 DOYEN PATRICE
105 ARNAUD MARTIAL
106 BARBE NICOLAS
107 CHASSIN OLIVIER
108 REY HERNANDEZ JOSEPHA
109 COULOUVRAT THIERRY
110 CARDINALI CHRISTOPHE
111 QUELAN OLIVIER
112 PAVANANTHAN THANMO
113 COLAS THIERRY
114 DELAFOLIE ERIC
115 HAMARD PATRICE
116 PALLIERE PASCAL
117 COUPAT CHRISTINE
118 DAGAULT FRANCIS
119 TESNIER MARTINE
120 LAMEAU JULIEN
121 DUVAL LAURENT
122 RAYMOND SEBASTIEN
123 GEOFFROY PASCAL
124 MUSIAL PATRICK
125 HENRY CORINNE
126 LAMBERT ARNAUD
127

ViM

157755 VIM
806399 V1M
SEF

ViM

SEM

SEM

SEM
T230463 V3M
VaM

289081 V1M

143539 VIM
T163500 V1M
VaM

ViM

V1F

ViM

586987 V1F
ViM

ViM

563707 SEM
292571 Va2M

ViM

THEODOR SEF
ViM

VaM

ESM

75143 SEF
ViM

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEF

VaM

SEM

SEM

VaM

664717 V1M
119685 VIM
SEM

ViM

V2F

ViM

SEM

ViM

ViM

106291 VIM
ViM

ViM

VaM

SEF

VaM

SEF

SEM

V1F
1182615 SEM
ViM

134634 V2M
1016278 V1F
SEM

NL

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
PASS RUNNING FFA

SAD

NL

ROUTE 109

COURIR A LIEUSAINT

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

COURIR A LIEUSAINT
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL

NL

NL

NL

FACULTE METIER 91

CS TERNES PARIS OUEST
FACULTE METIER 91
FACULTE METIER 91

SP LONGJUMEAU

SP LONGJUMEAU

SP LONGJUMEAU

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

US BALLANCOURT
US BALLANCOURT
NL

NL

ROUTE 109

NL

ES RENAULT TRIATHLON
ROUTE 109

COURIR A LIEUSAINT
UA SENONAISE

NL

NL
CLUB49BABYLONE
COURIR A LIEUSAINT
COURIR A LIEUSAINT
NL

AS AIR FRANCE
COSRENAULT LARDY
ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
ROUTE 109
COSRENAULT LARDY
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

02:47:33
02:48:51
02:48:52
02:48:59
02:50:17
02:50:51
02:50:53
02:51:14
02:51:17
02:51:20
02:51:38
02:52:22
02:52:41
02:53:17
02:53:37
02:53:50
02:54:25
02:54:27
02:55:07
02:55:11
02:57:08
02:58:05
02:58:24
02:59:14
02:59:28
02:59:29
02:59:36
02:59:37
02:59:49
02:59:50
02:59:52
02:59:53
02:59:55
03:00:46
03:01:02
03:01:02
03:01:33
03:01:35
03:01:39
03:01:41
03:01:42
03:01:43
03:01:43
03:01:44
03:01:56
03:05:26
03:05:30
03:06:22
03:09:11
03:09:18
03:09:58
03:11:52
03:12:00
03:12:03
03:12:24
03:12:26
03:13:06
03:13:20
03:14:59
03:17:12
03:19:56
03:20:14
03:20:14
03:20:15
03:20:22

25
26
27

28
24
25
26

29
29
30
31
10
32

33

34
35
27
11
11
36

37
12

38
28
28
29
30
31

13
32
33
14

40
34
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
15

16
36
37
48
17

38
38

293
177
166
219
121
200
120
276
292
274
176
296
172
266
248
272
205
183
169
253
185
241
295
298
106
102
157
271
195
262
198
196
297
214
216
215
114
245
113
112
290
282
281
273
277
210
108
259
209
186
261
163
162
153
190
188
158
250
155
268
204
156
173
299
340

9,67
9,59
9,59
9,59
9,51
9,48
9,48
9,46
9,46
9,46
9,44

9,4
9,38
9,35
9,33
9,32
9,29
9,29
9,25
9,25
9,15

9,1
9,08
9,04
9,03
9,03
9,02
9,02
9,01
9,01
9,01
9,01

8,96
8,95
8,95
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,91
8,91
8,91

8,9
8,74
8,73
8,69
8,56
8,56
8,53
8,44
8,44
8,44
8,42
8,42
8,39
8,38
8,31
8,22

8,1
8,09
8,09
8,09
8,09



128 RICOT ANNA
129 RICOT DENIS
130 PETITPAS ANTOINE

131 BUSSCHAERT MARIE-CLAUDE

132 SERIN CEDRIC

133 CRISON BENJAMIN

134 COUSIN MARIELLE

135 BONDON FRANCK

136 MATHIEU JEAN CLAUDE
137 PIETU LIONEL

138 BAUCHAIS BEATRICE
139 BEN DAAS ABDELHAMID
140 BOURCIER JULIEN

141 DUPARC MARTINE

142 FERRER FREDERIC

143 GERY MATHIAS

144 BEYRAND HUGUES

145 FRANIATTE DOMINIQUE
146 VEIL DENIS

147 DUBOR SERGE

148 BESNARD JEAN PIERRE
149 JARDIN MARCEL

150 BOISSINOT OLIVIER

151 LE FLOCH LAURENT
152 DAUTRIF BENEDICTE
153 BRIDIER GENEVIEVE
154 RONDEAU GUILLAUME
155 MARIE

156 AUCHERE VALERY

157 DUFOUR GERARD

158 LE FLOCH ISABELLE
159 FRAS PASCAL

160 BROC ALAIN

161 AURELIEN

162 BACCUS BRUNO

163 DUBOIS NATHALIE

164 BROYARD DOMINIQUE
165 KADIRI HAMID

166 LE PAVEC VINCENT

167 LE BAIL THIERRY

168 MILLION BRODAZ FABIEN

711023 SEF
768269 SEM
SEM

176903 V1F
SEM

ESM

V1F

SEM

V3M

106846 V1M
208421 V1F
1066127 V1M
SEM
1117271 V2F
448780 VIM
SEM

VaM

812738 V1M
173472 VIM
SEM

V3M

VaM

SEM

ViM

SEF

V2F

SEM

SEF

V1F

VaM

SEF

ViM

SEM

SEM

ViM

SEF

ViM

SEM

177792 VIM
1042474 V1M
SEM

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
CHEPTAINVILLE

LE SOUFFLE D'ORGERUS
FACULTE METIER 91
FACULTE METIER 91

ROUTE 109

ALTERNATURE 3 R

ROUTE 109

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

AS AIR FRANCE

AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
NL

NL

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
SDIS91

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

ROUTE 109

ROUTE 109

NL

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

DUNES D ESPOR

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

03:23:58
03:24:00
03:24:43
03:24:46
03:24:47
03:24:48
03:25:02
03:25:28
03:26:00
03:26:46
03:26:48
03:26:50
03:27:24
03:29:07
03:29:09
03:34:34
03:41:28
03:43:32
03:48:44
03:49:25
03:51:57
03:51:57
03:51:58
03:52:00
03:52:00
03:52:01
03:52:04
03:52:07
03:52:09
03:54:00
03:54:00
03:55:40
03:55:40
03:55:41
03:55:41
04:03:51
04:03:52
04:03:54
04:03:56
04:03:58
04:04:00

39
40

41

42

49
10

43

51
44
18
52
53
45

19
46
54

47
10
11
20
11
55
48
49
56
12
57
50
58
59
51

168
167
247
151
199
197
201
243
208
258
217
246
249
194
109
117
191
174
179
192
225
227
263
229
206
203
255
231
234
236
224
237
226
223
235
232
238
228
170
171
181

7,94
7,94
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91

7,9
7,88
7,86
7,83
7,83
7,83
7,81
7,75
7,75
7,55
7,31
7,25
7,08
7,06
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,92
6,92
6,87
6,87
6,87
6,87
6,64
6,64
6,64
6,64
6,64
6,64



